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21 september 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 5
Groep SGT

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

41 Bryan Schouten 1:44.031 5  1 157,6310 

32 Tim Van Ooijen 1:44.374 6 0.343 2 0.343 157,119 

23 Cliff Kloots 1:45.284 3 0.910 3 1.253 155,757 

47 Manuël Wienen 1:46.578 4 1.294 4 2.547 153,869 

44 Tomas de Vries 1:47.396 4 0.818 5 3.365 152,699 

29 Frank de Lange 1:48.489 7 1.093 6 4.458 151,158 

48 Frank Wilting 1:48.952 6 0.463 7 4.921 150,519 

46 Joël Wienen 1:49.407 4 0.455 8 5.376 149,887 

8 Tijs Custers 1:52.190 3 2.783 9 8.159 146,168 

30 Eric Looren de Jong 1:52.241 5 0.051 10 8.210 146,108 

3 Nils Ake Krister Akesson 1:52.418 3 0.177 11 8.387 145,879 

43 Deborah Verhoeks 1:52.721 5 0.303 12 8.690 145,477 

14 Marc Eusman 1:53.114 4 0.393 13 9.083 144,977 

40 Arnoud Schoolderman 1:53.509 5 0.395 14 9.478 144,469 

42 Conny Svensson 1:55.048 3 1.539 15 11.017 142,534 

4 Hakan Berg 1:55.093 4 0.045 16 11.062 142,488 

10 Rolf Dijkstra 1:55.201 5 0.108 17 11.170 142,345 

51 Cees Gjzenberg 1:55.345 8 0.144 18 11.314 142,168 

39 Elema 1:55.921 4 0.576 19 11.890 141,466 

45 Nikolai Wesolek 1:56.005 7 0.084 20 11.974 141,369 

12 Mikis van Es 1:56.203 4 0.198 21 12.172 141,127 

38 Elema 1:56.536 4 0.333 22 12.505 140,715 

24 Hendrik-Jan Boerrigter 1:56.996 9 0.460 23 12.965 140,169 

25 Johnny Kolk 1:57.322 2 0.326 24 13.291 139,778 

15 Bryan Eusman 1:57.324 3 0.002 25 13.293 139,774 

20 Christoph Hoppe 1:59.728 2 2.404 26 15.697 136,967 

31 Hans Jurgen Maue 1:59.963 5 0.235 27 15.932 136,698 

7 Tommaso Chimenti 2:00.274 5 0.311 28 16.243 136,346 

28 Maikel van Laanen 2:00.412 5 0.138 29 16.381 136,187 

37 Ronald Post 2:00.438 8 0.026 30 16.407 136,158 

6 Arno van den Bosch 2:00.552 8 0.114 31 16.521 136,028 

19 Gert Jan Hollestelle 2:00.988 4 0.436 32 16.957 135,538 

35 Alex Ploeger 2:03.090 6 2.102 33 19.059 133,226 

17 Rudi Haan 2:04.640 3 1.550 34 20.609 131,563 

33 Ton van Oort 2:09.427 5 4.787 35 25.396 126,708 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:44.031  in ronde  5  door nr. 41 : Bryan Schouten ()
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